

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1881-1882/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2005 in RP No. 161/2005 &  
WP No. 5788/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

APPOLLO PAPER MILLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
office report ))

Date: 12/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are over. Parties are requested to pass on  
the copies of the respective affidavits. List the matter  
before the Hon'ble Court at the earliest.

(S.G.Shah)

Registrar