

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1881-1882/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2005 & 20.12.2005 in RP No. 161/2005 & WP No. 5788/1997

of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

APPOLLO PAPER MILLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 29/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.K.Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sukriti Kasliwal, Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.K.Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Ifteekhar Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Abhilasha, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, ASG,

Mr. M.M.Paickday, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ay, learned List the matters on 31.10.2006. Though it is a non-miscellaneous d  
hat day. If counsel for the parties stated that this matter can be finally disposed of on t  
any addl. documents are to be filed, the same shall be in  
terms of the Rules of this Court.

(Radha R.Bhatia)

Court Master

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master